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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP [EA] E2[ €3] E4[ S1] S2] S3] S4] S5|Points | Rank | Points| Rk [Behind
1| CHN | CHEN Aisen 101B| 2.0| 96| 9.5| 9.5| 95| 9.5| 96| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 55.80 1 55.80 1 0.00
YANG Hao 401B| 2.0| 9.5| 95| 96| 9.0] 96| 9.5| 9.5| 95| 9.0| 55.80 1| 111.60 1 0.00
307C| 34| 7.0| 65| 9.0| 96| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 96| 8.0| 81.60 3| 193.20 1 0.00
207B| 3.6 6.5| 55| 9.0| 95| 86| 8.0( 8.0| 8.0| 86| 85.32 1| 278.52 1 0.00
109C| 3.7 9.0| 85| 8.5| 48| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 95| 98.79 1| 377.31 1 0.00
5255B| 3.6 | 66| 6.5]| 9.0| 96| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 86.40 2| 463.71 1 0.00
2 | GER | KLEIN Sascha 103B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 96| 85| 8.5/ 9.0| 9.0| 96| 52.80 3 52.80 3 3.00
HAUSDING Patrick 403B| 2.0 9.0( 9.0] 96| 85| 9.0| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 52.80 =2| 105.60 3 6.00
5253B| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 98| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 8.5| 83.52 1] 189.12 3 4.08
207B| 3.6| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 86| 86| 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 85| 84.24 2| 273.36 2 5.16
307C| 34| 8| 7.5| 9.5| 95| #5| 7.5| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 84.66 2| 358.02 2| 19.29
5255B| 3.6| 7.0| 7.5| 68| 5| 8.0| 86| 7.0| 65| 7.5| 79.92 4| 437.94 2| 25.77
3 [RUS | MINIBAEV Viktor 401B| 2.0| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 85| 96| 54.00 2 54.00 2 1.80
BONDAR Aleksandr 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.5] 9.0| 98| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 8.5| 52.80 =2| 106.80 2 4.80
407C| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 85| 8.5( 9.0 95| 8.5| 82.56 2| 189.36 2 3.84
109C| 3.7 | 65| 6.5| #6| 6.5| +6| 86| 7.5| 7.0| 7.0| 76.59 3| 265.95 3| 12.57
307C| 34| 65| 7.0| 8| 6.5| #8| 7.5( 7.5| 7.5 #5| 73.44 4| 339.39 3| 37.92
5255B| 3.6 | 5| 7.5| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 89.64 1| 429.03 3| 34.68
4 [ MEX | WILLARS VALDEZ 101B| 2.0| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 85| 51.00 5 51.00 5 4.80
Randal 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.0 8.5| 98| 8.0 5| 8.0| 88| 7.5| 48.00 4| 99.00 4| 12.60
BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose | 407C| 3.2| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 88| 8.5| 88| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 80.64 41 179.64 41 13.56
Diego 207C| 3.3| 7.0| 5| 68| 6.5| 7.5| 7.5( 7.5| 5| #B| 71.28 4| 250.92 41 27.60
307C| 34| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 80| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 8.0 85| 79.56 3| 330.48 4| 46.83
5253B| 3.2| 8.5| 88| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 86| 80.64 3| 411.12 4| 52.59
5| UKR | DOLGOV Maksym 103B| 2.0| 9.0 96| 86| 8.5] 9.0| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 86| 52.20 4 52.20 4 3.60
NAUMENKO Yevhen 301B| 2.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 6| #5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0] 42.00 5 94.20 5 17.40
407C| 3.2| 45| 45| 8.0| 86| 6.5| 66| 7.0 7.0| 6| 63.36 5| 157.56 5| 35.64
107B| 3.0| 7.0( 6-5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 69.30 5| 226.86 5| 51.66
207C| 3.3| 48| 1.5| 8.0| 80| 3-86| 4.5( 4.0| 4.5( 45| 44.55 5| 271.41 51105.90
5253B| 3.2| 6.5| 68| 8| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 6.0| 60.48 5| 331.89 5[131.82
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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